
REQUIRED PARKING CALCULATION
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SITE PLAN - LAYOUT
SCALE: 1 IN. = 20 FT.

SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
AUTO PAVING
PEDESTRIAN PAVING
GREEN SPACE

9,383 S.F.
27,488 S.F.
2,237 S.F.

15,915 S.F.

55.023 S.F.
(17.06%)
(49.96%)
(  4.06%)
(28.92%)

EXISTING ZONING:  M1
USE GROUP 9 (PROFESSIONAL OFFICES)
PARKING GROUP (MEDICAL OFFICES):  11
   1 SPACE / 100 S. F. FLOOR AREA (ADJUSTED).

CURB & GUTTER DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

SUBMITTED FOR
SITE PLAN APPROVAL
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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